
UCCSA YOUTH CALENDER OF EVENTS JANUARY- DECEMBER 2010
“Abiding in love to live in unity”

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
2

2-4

14-
17

25-
28

29-
31

UCCSA Youth 
Development Programme 
Starts

KZN Youth  AGM

UCCSA Youth Executive 
Meeting
[Durban]
Cape town Visit
Langa & Pniel]

Botswana Synod AGM
[Mahalapye]
Teemane Youth Executive

5-7

11-14

12-14

13-14

14

    Karoo AGM

UCCSA Mission Council 
Meeting
 Central Region Youth 
Conference
[Klerksdorp]
Free state Youth AGM

KEI Youth AGM

Visit to Namibia

12-13

22-26

23-30

26-28

Youth Weekend 
[Free state]

UCCSA Executive 
Meeting [kuruman]

North West Camp

Teemane Combination 
Conference
UCCSA Youth 
Fundraising Committee 
meeting
Botswana

April MAY JUNE
3

16-
20

UCCSA Choir Festival

Bulawayo Youth AGM

Visit to Zimbabwe

7-9

29

UCCSA Youth Executive
Leadership Training
 [JHB]
 
Ball Night 
[karoo]

15-21

18-20

1-31st

UCCSA Youth Prayer 
week
Day of an African Child
Youth Celebrations
Road Show 
[Teemane]

JULY                                                       AUGUST                                      SEPTEMBER
16-
21 

Botswana Synod Youth 
Conference
[Kolobeng ]

Visit to Botswana

6-8

5-10 

10-13

27-29

Kei Youth Conference

Zimbabwe Synod Youth 
Conference
UCCSA Mission 
Conference
KZN  Youth Bible Study

23-26

10-12

13-17

24-26

North west AGM

Free state Youth 
Conference
UCCSA Executive 
Meeting
Scotland trip names 
submission
Peninsula,Algoa,Kei 
combined music 
association

              OCTOBER                                             NOVEMBER                                                                      DECEMBER

21-
24

Conference Planning 
Committee Meeting

UCCSA Choir Festival

26-28

26-28

Karoo Regional Youth

Teemane AGM

1

9-12

9-13

29-3 

HIV/AIDS DAY

UCCSA Convocation 
and Youth Camp

CWM Africa Region 
Work camp

Makhaza Region AGM

Zinyangeni Camp
Nkayi]

This is not an exhaustive list of available events


