

## UCCSA YOUTH CALENDER OF EVENTS JANUARY- DECEMBER 2010 "Abiding in love to live in unity"

2			ing in love to live in unity"		
2	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH
2	UCCSA Youth Development Programme	5-7	Karoo AGM	12-13	Youth Weekend [Free state]
	Starts				
24		11-14	UCCSA Mission Council	22-26	UCCSA Executive
2-4	KZN Youth AGM	12-14	Meeting Central Region Youth		Meeting [kuruman]
14-	UCCSA Youth Executive	12-14	Conference		
17	Meeting		[Klerksdorp]	23-30	North West Camp
	[Durban]	13-14	Free state Youth AGM		-
	Cape town Visit			26-28	Teemane Combination
25- 28	Langa & Pniel]	14	KEI Youth AGM		Conference UCCSA Youth
20	Botswana Synod AGM	14			Fundraising Committee
	[Mahalapye]		Visit to Namibia		meeting
29-	Teemane Youth Executive				Botswana
31					
April		MAY		JUNE	
3	UCCSA Choir Festival	7-9	UCCSA Youth Executive	15-21	UCCSA Youth Prayer
			Leadership Training		week
16-	Bulawayo Youth AGM		[ЈНВ]	18-20	Day of an African Child
20	Visit to Zimbabwe	29	Ball Night	1-31st	Youth Celebrations Road Show
		29	[karoo]	1-2180	[Teemane]
				1	1
	JULY		AUGUST	S	EPTEMBER
16-	JULY Botswana Synod Youth	6-8	AUGUST Kei Youth Conference	S 23-26	EPTEMBER North west AGM
16- 21	Botswana Synod Youth Conference		Kei Youth Conference	23-26	North west AGM
	Botswana Synod Youth	6-8 5-10	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth	-	North west AGM Free state Youth
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference	5-10	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference	23-26 10-12	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]		Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission	23-26	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference	5-10	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference	23-26 10-12	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]	5-10 10-13	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference	23-26 10-12 13-17	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]	5-10 10-13	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference	23-26 10-12	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]	5-10 10-13	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference	23-26 10-12 13-17	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]	5-10 10-13	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference	23-26 10-12 13-17	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ]	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference	23-26 10-12 13-17	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ] Visit to Botswana OCTOBER	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ] Visit to Botswana OCTOBER Conference Planning	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ] Visit to Botswana OCTOBER	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ] Visit to Botswana OCTOBER Conference Planning	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY
	Botswana Synod Youth Conference [Kolobeng ] Visit to Botswana OCTOBER Conference Planning	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation and Youth Camp
21	Botswana Synod Youth         Conference         [Kolobeng ]         Visit to Botswana         OCTOBER         Conference Planning         Committee Meeting	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation
21	Botswana Synod Youth         Conference         [Kolobeng ]         Visit to Botswana         OCTOBER         Conference Planning         Committee Meeting	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation and Youth Camp CWM Africa Region Work camp
21	Botswana Synod Youth         Conference         [Kolobeng ]         Visit to Botswana         OCTOBER         Conference Planning         Committee Meeting	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1 9-12 9-13	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation and Youth Camp CWM Africa Region
21	Botswana Synod Youth         Conference         [Kolobeng ]         Visit to Botswana         OCTOBER         Conference Planning         Committee Meeting	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1 9-12	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation and Youth Camp CWM Africa Region Work camp Makhaza Region AGM
21	Botswana Synod Youth         Conference         [Kolobeng ]         Visit to Botswana         OCTOBER         Conference Planning         Committee Meeting	5-10 10-13 27-29	Kei Youth Conference Zimbabwe Synod Youth Conference UCCSA Mission Conference KZN Youth Bible Study	23-26 10-12 13-17 24-26 1 9-12 9-13	North west AGM Free state Youth Conference UCCSA Executive Meeting Scotland trip names submission Peninsula,Algoa,Kei combined music association DECEMBER HIV/AIDS DAY UCCSA Convocation and Youth Camp CWM Africa Region Work camp

This is not an exhaustive list of available events